
Turn Lane Required

Turn Lane Required

Typical Directional U-Turns
Flare-outs and Truck Aprons

vary according to the 

Design Vehicle

100’ MIN>

(150’ DES>)

Flare-out

(Loon)

Flare-out

(Loon) Optional Acceleration Lane
Speed (mph) Sight Distance (ft)

35

40

45

50

55

60

520

640

830

1040

1250

1540

Sight distance for U-turns at unsignalized
median openings (desirable)

Channelizing Aprons

raised truck apron

raised truck apron


